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Questions

Whose tenure of the Government was the longest?

When the foundation stone of the Government College Lahore was laid?

When the Quaid-e-Azam became the member of Legislative Council for the first time.

Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?

Upgradation of M.A.O school was made in.

Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?.

What is the national game of pakistan.

The territories to be transferred to form Bengal to the new province consisted of the districts

of:

Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in

What is the average height of Great Himalayas?

The length of Khyber pass is

This is the parting of the ways, who uttered these words?

When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.

How many seats were reserved for the women in 1973 constitution?

Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?

Answers Choice

A
B.
C.
D. Zia ul Haq
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Ayub Khan
Zulfigar Ali Butto
Nawaz sharif

1880
1890
1884
1894

1909
1910
1911
1912

. Tehzb ul Akhlaq

The spirit of Islam
Both a and b
None of the above

1879
1875
1877
1882

Sir shafi

Fazal Hussain
Quaid-i-Azam
Both a and b

Hockey
Foot ball
Cricket
Squash

Chittagong division
Dacca division
Both

1205
1206
1207
1208

5500 m
6000 m
6500 m
7000 m

50 km
52 km
53 km
56 km

Sir Agha Khan
Waqar ul mulk
Quaid-e-Azam

. Sir Muhammad Shafi

1882
1890
1900
1920

10
15

20
30

1936
1937
1940
1935
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When the Khilafat Movement was triggered?

Who presided the inaugural session of the Congress?

Nehru Report was an answer of a challenge given by:

Swami Shradhnand was murdered in:

Who proposed the name "All India Muslim league"?
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1915
1917

1920

A.O. Hume
Mk. Gandhi

W.C. Brahman

. Lord Minto

. Lord Montague

1925
1927

Quaid-e-azam

. Muhammad Ali johar

. All of teh above



