

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Whose tenure of the Government was the longest?	A. Ayub Khan B. Zulfikar Ali Butto C. Nawaz sharif D. Zia ul Haq
2	When the foundation stone of the Government College Lahore was laid?	A. 1880 B. 1890 C. 1884 D. 1894
3	When the Quaid-e-Azam became the member of Legislative Council for the first time.	A. 1909 B. 1910 C. 1911 D. 1912
4	Which of the following books was written by Sir Syed Ahmad Khan?	A. Tehzib ul Akhlaq B. The spirit of Islam C. Both a and b D. None of the above
5	Upgradation of M.A.O school was made in.	A. 1879 B. 1875 C. 1877 D. 1882
6	Who was behind the arrangement of Muslim Conference?.	A. Sir shafi B. Fazal Hussain C. Quaid-i-Azam D. Both a and b
7	What is the national game of pakistan.	A. Hockey B. Foot ball C. Cricket D. Squash
8	The territories to be transferred to form Bengal to the new province consisted of the districts of:	A. Chittagong division B. Dacca division C. Both
9	Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in	A. 1205 B. 1206 C. 1207 D. 1208
10	What is the average height of Great Himalayas?	A. 5500 m B. 6000 m C. 6500 m D. 7000 m
11	The length of Khyber pass is	A. 50 km B. 52 km C. 53 km D. 56 km
12	This is the parting of the ways, who uttered these words?	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Waqar ul mulk C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Sir Muhammad Shafi
13	When the Quaid-i-Azam got married for the first time.	A. 1882 B. 1890 C. 1900 D. 1920
14	How many seats were reserved for the women in 1973 constitution?	A. 10 B. 15 C. 20 D. 30
15	Who the Sikandar -Jinnah pact was made?	A. 1936 B. 1937 C. 1940 D. 1935

16	When the Khilafat Movement was triggered?	A. 1915 B. 1917 C. 1919 D. 1920
17	Who presided the inaugural session of the Congress?	A. A.O. Hume B. Mk. Gandhi C. W.C. Bannerjee D. W.C. Brahma
18	Nehru Report was an answer of a challenge given by:	A. Lord Minto B. Lord Birkenhead C. Lord Montague
19	Swami Shradhnand was murdered in:	A. 1925 B. 1926 C. 1927
20	Who proposed the name "All India Muslim league"?	A. Quaid-e-azam B. Muhammad Ali johan C. Sir Muhammad shafi D. All of teh above